This is a summary document.
The complete document is
available under NDA. For more
information, please contact
your local Atmel sales office.
ATA5830/ATA5830N
UHF ASK/FSK Transceiver
SUMMARY DATASHEET

Revision No. History
9208FS-RKE-06/13
• Section 4 “Ordering Information” on page 22 updated
• Section 5 “Package Information” on page 22 updated
9208ES-RKE-09/12 • Section 1.3.8 “EEPROM Configuration” on page 4 updated
9208DS-RKE-07/11 • Set datasheet from Preliminary to standard
9208CS-RKE-07/11 • Document completely redesigned
9208BS-RKE-01/11 • Section 5 “Ordering Information” on page 29 changed
23ATA5830/ATA5830N [SUMMARY DATASHEET]
9208FS–RKE–06/13
XX X XX X
Atmel Corporation 1600 Technology Drive, San Jose, CA 95110 USA T: (+1)(408) 441.0311 F: (+1)(408) 436.4200 | www.atmel.com